
 
 

The Florida House of Representatives 
Office of the Speaker  

 

MEMORANDUM 

 

 

To: Members of the Florida House of Representatives 

From: Chris Sprowls, Speaker 

Date: May 26, 2021 

Re: Fall Interim Committee Meeting Schedule  
 

 

In preparation for the 2022 Regular Legislative Session, please be advised that the dates 

for the interim committee meetings are as follows:  

 

 Monday, September 20 – Friday, September 24 

 Monday, October 11 – Friday, October 15 

 Monday, October 18 – Friday, October 22 

 Monday, November 1 – Friday, November 5 

 Monday, November 15 – Friday, November 19  

 Monday, November 29 – Friday, December 3  

 

The Regular Session will convene on Tuesday, January 11, 2022.  


